
CS/SM Indoor / Youth U11 - U15
SwissArchery Association (CH_1362)
World Archery Excellence Centre, Lausanne, 02-04-2022

Medallists by Event

Nom de l'épreuve Date Médaille Athlète Clubs / Pays

Recurve U15 Jeunesse Sam 2 Avr

Or JARISCH David 138 C.A.Lausanne (VD)

Argent DURIS Armand 138 C.A.Lausanne (VD)

Bronze GAUCH Nicolas 118 Les Ours Blancs (VD)

Recurve U13 Mini Sam 2 Avr

Or ROSSIER Alexandra 167 C.A.Vevey-La Tour (VD)

Argent YAVER Osman 167 C.A.Vevey-La Tour (VD)

Bronze WANG Timo 167 C.A.Vevey-La Tour (VD)

Compound U15 Jeunesse Sam 2 Avr

Or SCHÄRER GONZALEZ Gabriel 108 BV Bern (BE)

Argent WATTINGER Jimena 222 Old Brook Archers (ZH)

Bronze NAHRGANG Ernesto 127 Trois Aigles (VS)

Barebow U13 Mini Sam 2 Avr

Or SCHALLER Ilya 126 C.A.Gland (VD)

Argent HIRT Aloïs 167 C.A.Vevey-La Tour (VD)

Bronze PERRIN Mathias 134 Archers des Montagnes (NE)

Barebow U11 Piccolo Sam 2 Avr

Or MONNARD Jason 167 C.A.Vevey-La Tour (VD)

Argent ZUMSTEIN Mael Evan 188 BSV Rotten (VS)

Bronze KRAFTSIK Leeloo 167 C.A.Vevey-La Tour (VD)

Traditional U15 Jeunesse Sam 2 Avr

Or SIGNORETTI Peter 163 Arc & Forêt Tavannes (BE)

Argent SCHWYTER Leandro 152 BSV Obersee

Bronze SLAMA Valentin 186 BSZZ Zurich (ZH)

Recurve U11 Piccolo Sam 2 Avr
Or WANG Nohan 167 C.A.Vevey-La Tour (VD)

Argent DUBAIL Rose 138 C.A.Lausanne (VD)

Compound U13 Mini Sam 2 Avr

Or NAHRGANG Anton 127 Trois Aigles (VS)

Argent JEAN-MAIRET Sevan 134 Archers des Montagnes (NE)

Bronze JAECKY Nathan 149 T.A.Neuchâtel (NE)

Compound U11 Piccolo Sam 2 Avr Or ZELLWEGER Alicia 158 Archers de la Tour - Sion (VS)

Barebow U15 Jeunesse Sam 2 Avr Or ARNOLD Damian 188 BSV Rotten (VS)

Traditional U13 Mini Sam 2 Avr Or STÄHLI Raphael 152 BSV Obersee

Longbow U15 Jeunesse Sam 2 Avr
Or BLATTER Lea 188 BSV Rotten (VS)

Argent MUHAMMED Ashar 186 BSZZ Zurich (ZH)

Recurve Team Jeunes Sam 2 Avr

Or

ROSSIER Alexandra

WANG Timo

YAVER Osman

167 C.A.Vevey-La Tour (VD)

Argent

DRUART Edgar

DURIS Armand

WENGER Noé

138 C.A.Lausanne (VD)

Bronze

LÉGER Eloi

TEMPLIER Eloha

ZELLWEGER Florian

158 Archers de la Tour - Sion (VS)

Compound Team Jeunes Sam 2 Avr Or

ZELLWEGER Alicia

GERMANIER Simon

KOZLIK Arthur

158 Archers de la Tour - Sion (VS)
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Barebow Team Jeunes Sam 2 Avr

Or

ARNOLD Emma

ARNOLD Damian

ZUMSTEIN Mael Evan

188 BSV Rotten (VS)

Argent

KRAFTSIK Leeloo

HIRT Aloïs

MONNARD Jason

167 C.A.Vevey-La Tour (VD)

Traditional Team Jeunes Sam 2 Avr Or

HENSEL Timon

SCHWYTER Leandro

STÄHLI Raphael

152 BSV Obersee
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